
Day Date  Time

Session 

Type Number of Seats per Session 

Thursday 1/23/2025 9:00 AM In‐Person  15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for In‐Person sessions

Thursday 1/30/2025 9:00 AM In‐Person  15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for In‐Person sessions

Friday 2/7/2025 10:30 AM In‐Person  15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for In‐Person sessions

Thursday 2/13/2025 9:00 AM In‐Person  15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for In‐Person sessions

Thursday 2/20/2025 9:00 AM In‐Person  15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for In‐Person sessions

Thursday 2/27/2025 9:00 AM In‐Person  15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for In‐Person sessions

Friday 2/28/2025 10:30 AM In‐Person  15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for In‐Person sessions

Friday 3/7/2025 10:30 AM In‐Person  15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for In‐Person sessions

Thursday 3/20/2025 9:00 AM In‐Person  15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for In‐Person sessions

Thursday 3/27/2025 9:00 AM In‐Person  15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for In‐Person sessions

Friday 4/4/2025 10:30 AM In‐Person  15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for In‐Person sessions

Thursday 4/10/2025 9:00 AM In‐Person  15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for In‐Person sessions

Thursday 4/17/2025 9:00 AM In‐Person  15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for In‐Person sessions

Thursday 4/24/2025 9:00 AM In‐Person  15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for In‐Person sessions

Thursday 5/8/2025 9:00 AM In‐Person  15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for In‐Person sessions

Friday 5/9/2025 10:30 AM In‐Person  15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for In‐Person sessions

Thursday 5/15/2025 9:00 AM In‐Person  15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for In‐Person sessions

Thursday 5/22/2025 9:00 AM In‐Person  15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for In‐Person sessions

Thursday 5/29/2025 9:00 AM In‐Person  15 Seats for Nursing & 15 Seats for Allied Health for In‐Person sessions
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